
Pos

Showroom Spec Miata
1
2
3
4

Spec Miata
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.

135
62
16
63

83
22
90
04
71
59
24
13
03
47
40
99

109
34

116
9
7

17
312
33
21
15
0
6

43
05
36
27

488
41
4

49
283
74
73
56
17

Name

Christopher Shaffer
Sherrie Schaeffer
Donald Bell
Michael Porter

John Babot
Michael Ross
Trevor McCallion
Brett Gabriel
Vaughn Duarte
Brian Wisler
Lee Thomas
Hernan Palermo
James  York
Deriann Taylor (Teen SM)
Toby Linder
Mike Homes
Justin Gibbs
Kevin Pyles
Jason Glover
Stephen Jeu
Kenneth Carpenter
Jason Kennedy
Craig Bonder
Alan Stubblefield
Alex Alexander
John Somner
Carter J White
Gary Norris
Michael Stein
Michael Globe
Ed Estes
Ken Tubman
Nathan Roseborrough
Tom Hampton
Dave Balingit
Al Colwell
Michael Miller
Tom Godfrey
Charles McCoy
Andy Rushing
Mark Hansen

Class

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps

18
18
18
13

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
14
12

Diff

0.878
24.421
5 Laps

0.013
0.013
2.151
8.339

19.954
20.220
8.079

24.701
24.793
24.836
25.971
26.141
26.979
35.223
35.379
48.248
55.386
55.639
57.260
57.575
58.293
58.511

1:01.973
1:06.259
1:09.716
1:24.817
1:31.155
1:32.195
1:47.915

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

4 Laps
6 Laps

Best Tm

2:04.778
2:05.739
2:06.183
2:07.550

2:00.916
2:00.956
2:00.960
2:01.037
2:01.258
2:01.063
2:00.941
2:00.933
2:02.397
2:02.362
2:01.775
2:01.797
2:02.705
2:02.707
2:02.574
2:02.364
2:03.396
2:04.026
2:04.084
2:04.755
2:04.295
2:04.362
2:04.652
2:03.558
2:05.097
2:05.255
2:04.760
2:06.535
2:05.650
2:05.825
2:06.225
2:07.564
2:07.586
2:10.402
2:21.295
2:01.695
2:07.948

Make Model

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
MAZDA miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata MX-5
Mazda Spec Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda  Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2015 11:15:30 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Texas

Margin of Victory

0.013

Avg. Speed

75.861

Best Lap Tm

2:00.678

Best Speed

86.511

Best Lap by

11 - Gale Corley

NASA Texas Spring Fling - TWS

Cyclone - SM SSM

Race 3

Race started at 13:22:43

TWS - Counter Clockwise 2.900 miles

4/26/2015 01:00 PM
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Pos
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

No.
51
78
18
15
11
45
88

Name
Taylor Ferranti
phillip mccammon
Bill Agha
Ryan Logan
Gale Corley
Shay Corbin
Douglas Carroll

Class
Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Laps
11
10
7
6
3
2

18

Diff
7 Laps
8 Laps

11 Laps
12 Laps
15 Laps
16 Laps

1:09.159

Best Tm
2:01.150
2:05.437
2:01.664
2:07.487
2:00.678
2:06.413
2:05.267

Make Model

mazda miata
Mazda Spec Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Spec Miata

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2015 11:15:30 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Texas

Margin of Victory

0.013

Avg. Speed

75.861

Best Lap Tm

2:00.678

Best Speed

86.511

Best Lap by

11 - Gale Corley

NASA Texas Spring Fling - TWS

Cyclone - SM SSM

Race 3

Race started at 13:22:43

TWS - Counter Clockwise 2.900 miles

4/26/2015 01:00 PM
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